Summer Dressage Schooling Show

Bridle # Rider
Judge at C: Deb DeVries "l"

1027
1034
1028

1057

1035
1042

1064

1046
1054
1037
1039
1062

1038
1065
1066
1053
1051

1067
1021
1028

Kelly Kaut
Michelle King
Sorel Schellhorn

David Law

Megan Ward

The Kids Pas de Deux

Anna Dykstra

Susan Beck

Maria C Martino-Cardona

Peyton Burch
Evy Thompson
Katie Hall

Evan Fleck

Dagny Kuhlman
Eva Vaassen

Bella Anthony
Samantha Schmitt

Karen Bright
Grace Stodola
Sorel Schellhorn

June 2, 2024
RESULTS

Horse

My Ultimate Victory
AWhole New World
My Ultimate Victory

Jake

Wacation
Soot / Williams

Talamah Bound

Ozzy

Cancade 56/06
Elegante
Theodore

Irish Gypsy Doc

Ardeo Platinum
Chyann
CopyCat

Oreo

Chance

Chapiro
Dublin's River Dance
My Ultimate Victory

Class TOC Division Score Percentage Placing
20 Sport Horse in Hand AA 73.25 73.250% 1
20 Sport Horse in Hand AA 67.25 67.250% 2
20 Sport Horse in Hand JR/YR 75.25 75.250% 1
230 Musical Freestyle - WDAA Intro AA 192.65 68.804% 1
220 Musical Freestyle - USDF Fourth AA 267.00 66.750%

220 Musical Freestyle - USDF Training JR/YR 112.50 56.250%

130 Second Level Test 1 OPEN 248.00 70.857% 1
100 First Level Test 1 AA 188.50 69.815% 1
100 First Level Test 1 AA 172.00 63.704% 2
100 First Level Test 1 JR/YR 186.00 68.889% 1
100 First Level Test 1 JR/YR 182.00 67.407% 2
100 First Level Test 1 OPEN 165.50 61.296% 1
180 USEA-TOC Train B JR/YR 154.50 73.571% 1
180 USEA-TOC BN TestA JR/YR 109.50 64.412% 2
180 USEA-TOC BN TestA JR/YR 106.00 62.353% 3
180 USEA-TOC Nov A JR/YR 109.00 60.556% 4
180 USEA-TOC BN TestA JR/YR 99.50 58.829% 5
35 Equitation W/T/C AA 70.000% 1
35 Equitation W/T/C JR/YR 75.000% 1
35 Equitation W/T/C JR/YR 72.000% 2
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1056
1055

1067
1039
1062
1049

1064

1044
1047
1046
1037
1033
1045
1048
1051
1052
1063

1067
1043

1044
1032
1065
1066
1058
1052

1044

Ridge Staner
Remy Staner

Karen Bright

Evy Thompson
Katie Hall
Michelle Blackler

Anna Dykstra

Shannon Soot
Isabelle Stratford
Susan Beck
Peyton Burch
Ashlyn Ward

Kaili Soot

Anna Drinkwater
Samantha Schmitt
Analyse Anthony
Anna Dykstra

Karen Bright
Sydney Burlingham

Shannon Soot
Julie Bloom
Dagny Kuhlman
Eva Vaassen
Evelyn Droessler
Analyse Anthony

Shannon Soot

Trigger
Daisy

Chapiro
Theodore

Irish Gypsy Doc
Not Now Cato

Talamah Bound

Horizon

Whiskey

Ozzy

Elegante

Warwick

Justa Plain Horse
Casanova River
Chance

Mac

Courage of Mosswood

Chapiro
Iskha

Horizon
Wulfgar CCA
Chyann
CopyCat
Wesley

Mac

Horizon

30 Equitation Walk Trot
30 Equitation Walk Trot

110 First Level Test 2
110 First Level Test 2
110 First Level Test 2
110 First Level Test 2

120 First Level Test 3

90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3
90 Training Level Test 3

170 TOC - Any USEF Test
170 TOC - Any USEF Test

70 Training Level Test 1
70 Training Level Test 1
70 Training Level Test 1
70 Training Level Test 1
70 Training Level Test 1
70 Training Level Test 1

80 Training Level Test 2

First2
Intro B
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JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
OPEN

AA
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

AA

223.00
233.00
227.50
199.50

247.00

172.50
144.00
SCRATCH
188.00
170.50
166.50
151.00
139.00
SCRATCH
159.50

223.00
EXCUSED

179.50
177.50
178.50
171.50
165.50
SCRATCH

192.50

70.000%
60.000%

67.576%
70.606%
68.939%
60.455%

68.611%

69.000%
57.600%
SCRATCH
75.200%
68.200%
66.600%
60.400%
55.600%
SCRATCH
63.800%

67.576%
EXCUSED

69.038%
68.269%
68.654%
65.961%
63.654%
SCRATCH

66.379%

N

N R R R

1
2
SCRATCH

SCRATCH
1

1
EXCUSED

N = N -

3
SCRATCH



1059
1047
1058
1033
1048
1053

1050
1060
1034

1041
1041

1059
1056
1021
1061
1055
1060
1028

1050
1032
1021
1028
1061

Sydney Burlingham
Isabelle Stratford
Evelyn Droessler
Ashlyn Ward

Anna Drinkwater
Bella Anthony

Christine Egan
Emmalyn Brown
Tammy Lisi

Jackson Williams
Jackson Williams

Sydney Burlingham
Ridge Staner
Grace Stodola
Kiliann DeMoss
Remy Staner
Emmalyn Brown
Sorel Schellhorn

Christine Egan
Julie Bloom
Grace Stodola
Sorel Schellhorn
Kiliann DeMoss

Blissoak Spyder
Whiskey
Wesley
Warwick
Casanova River
Oreo

Ginger
Captain Jack Sparrow
A Whole New World

Atlas
Atlas

Blissoak Spyder
Trigger

Dublin's River Dance
Mochachina

Daisy

Captain Jack Sparrow
My Ultimate Victory

Ginger

Wulfgar CCA
Dublin's River Dance
My Ultimate Victory
Mochachina

80 Training Level Test 2
80 Training Level Test 2
80 Training Level Test 2
80 Training Level Test 2
80 Training Level Test 2
80 Training Level Test 2

40 Introductory Level Test A
40 Introductory Level Test A
40 Introductory Level Test A

190 Western Dressage - BASIC TOC
190 Western Dressage - BASIC TOC

50 Introductory Level Test B
50 Introductory Level Test B
50 Introductory Level Test B
50 Introductory Level Test B
50 Introductory Level Test B
50 Introductory Level Test B
50 Introductory Level Test B

60 Introductory Level Test C
60 Introductory Level Test C
60 Introductory Level Test C
60 Introductory Level Test C
60 Introductory Level Test C
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Basic 3
Basic 4

AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
JR/YR
OPEN

JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

189.50
181.00
196.50
194.50
187.00
178.50

105.00
97.50
85.00

156.50
170.50

109.50
104.50
102.50
100.00
99.00
96.50
EXCUSED

130.50
SCRATCH
142.00
SCRATCH
EXCUSED

65.345%
62.414%
67.759%
67.069%
64.483%
61.551%

65.625%
60.938%
53.125%

68.043%
65.577%

68.438%
65.313%
64.063%
62.500%
61.875%
60.313%
EXCUSED

65.250%
SCRATCH
71.000%
SCRATCH
EXCUSED

A WONEFEL WOWON

N

A WN R R

5
EXCUSED

1
SCRATCH
1
SCRATCH
EXCUSED



High Points

Sorel Schellhorn
David Law

Anna Dykstra
Susan Beck

Evy Thompson
Katie Hall
Shannon Soot
Peyton Burch
Anna Dykstra
Sydney Burlingham
Grace Stodola
Tammy Lisi

My Ultimate Victory
Jake

Talamah Bound
Ozzy

Theodore

Irish Gypsy Doc
Horizon

Elegante

Courage of Mosswood
Blissoak Spyder
Dublin's River Dance
AWhole New World

Sport Horse in Hand
Musical Freestyle
Second Level and Above
First Level AA

First Level JR/YR

First Level OPEN
Training Level AA
Training Level JR/YR
Training Level OPEN
Introductory Level AA
Introductory Level JR/YR
Introductory Level OPEN
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